PARCEL

NUMBER 05 —25-1 20‘025

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
50 FT
2811 THRU & W.PT 2811
2813 CRYSTAL LAKES ALL 2812 2813

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-25=T70
3=23~717
5-8-80
1-14-81
8-22-83

12-13-88
3-10-97

RICHART, JAMES D & ROSE M
LOWE DAVID H
VETERANS AFFAIRS ADMINISTRATOR OF

COOPER, BILL W
COOPER DAVID T & VICKI D

RIVERA CIRO G.& TERESA A.
THOMPSON DAVID & DONNA

22 - REMINGTON RAMD OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F:20.30(2)
NO C.F.
NO C.F.

C.F. 37.00
S.P. 46,500

SR 131 RRNT-34485




